
2023 Rose Bowl

As of 11/26/2023 Schedule Subject to Change

Saturday, December 16
Skate 

Number
# of 

Teams
Start time Event time End Time

Opening Ceremonies 9:15 AM 0:15 9:30 AM

Adult III 1 2 9:30 AM 0:11 9:41 AM

Juvenile 1 3 9:41 AM 0:18 9:59 AM

Flood 9:59 AM 0:15 10:14 AM

Adult I 1 2 10:14 AM 0:15 10:30 AM

Pre-Novice 1 3 10:30 AM 0:21 10:51 AM

Flood 10:51 AM 0:15 11:06 AM

Adult II 1 4 11:06 AM 0:30 11:36 AM

Novice 1 2 11:36 AM 0:15 11:51 AM

Flood 11:51 AM 0:15 12:06 PM

Senior Elite 12 Short 1 1 12:06 PM 0:06 12:12 PM

Junior Short 1 1 12:12 PM 0:06 12:18 PM

Open 1 2 12:18 PM 0:18 12:36 PM

Flood 12:36 PM 0:15 12:51 PM

Team Elements 1 TBD 12:51 PM 1:00 1:51 PM

Flood 1:51 PM 0:15 2:06 PM

STAR 4 1 3 2:06 PM 0:20 2:26 PM

Flood 2:26 PM 0:15 2:41 PM

Adult III 2 2 2:41 PM 0:11 2:53 PM

Juvenile 2 3 2:53 PM 0:18 3:11 PM

Flood 3:11 PM 0:15 3:26 PM

Adult I 2 2 3:26 PM 0:15 3:42 PM

Pre-Novice 2 3 3:42 PM 0:21 4:03 PM

Flood 4:03 PM 0:15 4:18 PM

Adult II 2 4 4:18 PM 0:30 4:48 PM

Novice 2 2 4:48 PM 0:15 5:03 PM

Flood 5:03 PM 0:15 5:18 PM

Senior Elite 12 Free 2 1 5:18 PM 0:09 5:28 PM

Junior Free 2 1 5:28 PM 0:09 5:37 PM

Open 2 2 5:37 PM 0:18 5:55 PM

Closing Ceremonies & Awards 5:55 PM

END OF DAY 5:55 PM


